Features
	� Modular Computing Box powered by 13th Gen. Intel® Core™ i5-1335UE
deca-core/ i7-1365URE deca-core processor
	� Modular Front Panel modules ranging from 12.1" to 23.8" with P-CAP
multi-touch in selection (12.1", 15", 15.6", 21.5" with high brightness panel
option)
	� Single DDR5 Memory slot supports up to 32GB
	� Support expansion via three M.2 slots (NVMe, Wifi, 5G)

TPC-B520
Dimensions
Ordering Information
	� TPC-B520-D50A	 Intel® Core™ i5-1335UE 1.3GHz Deca-core Processor
	� TPC-B520-D70A	 Intel® Core™ i7-1365URE 1.7GHz Deca-core Processor
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-CE FPM-D12T-HE FPM-D15T-CE FPM-D15T-HE FPM-D17T-CE FPM-D19T-CE
Description 12.1" XGA TFT LED LCD 12.1" XGA TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1000 nits 15"  XGA TFT LED LCD 15" XGA TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1800 nits 17" SXGA TFT LED LCD 19"  SXGA TFT LED LCD
Panel Module P/N FPM-D15W-FCE FPM-D15W-FHE FPM-D18W-FCE FPM-D21W-CE FPM-D21W-HE FPM-D24W-CE
Description 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1200 nits 18.5"  HD TFT LED LCD 21.5"  FHD TFT LED LCD 21.5" FHD TFT LED LCD
High brightness 1400 nits 23.8"  FHD TFT LED LCD
Note: Display modules cannot work independently. A computing box (TPC-B200/300/510/600) is compulsory to operate the display module.